Comm Data
C
ABLE
R
UNW
AYS
& A
CCESSORIES

■ Range of widths from 6" (152mm) to 36" (914mm).
■ Finish ___: Yellow Zinc (YZ), Telco Gray Powder Coat (TG) or Flat Black Powder Coat (FB)
(Other finishes are available upon request)
1”
(25mm)
21/2”
(63mm)
Stringer
Height
6”
(152mm)
Part Number Runway Width Weight
In. (mm) Lbs. (kg)
SB17HRB06___ 6” (152) 12.0 (5.44)
SB17HRB09 ___ 9” (228) 13.5 (6.12)
SB17HRB12 ___ 12” (305) 14.9 (6.76)
SB17HRB15 ___ 15” (381) 17.2 (7.80)
SB17HRB18 ___ 18” (457) 18.8 (8.53)
SB17HRB20 ___ 20” (508) 19.8 (8.98)
SB17HRB24 ___ 24” (609) 23.3 (10.57)
SB17HRB30 ___ 30” (762) 26.9 (12.20)
SB17HRB36 ___ 36” (914) 30.4 (13.79)
11/2" (38mm) Stringers